
Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  0505   0535   0605   0635   0705   0735   0805   0835   0905   0935   1005   1035   1105
Nøkkeland..................................................  0510   0540   0610   0640   0710   0740   0810   0840   0910   0940   1010   1040   1110
Skredderåsen..................................................  0515   0545   0615   0645   0715   0745   0815   0845   0915   0945   1015   1045   1115
Tigerplassen..................................................  0520   0550   0620   0650   0720   0750   0820   0850   0920   0950   1020   1050   1120
Verket..................................................  0521   0551   0621   0651   0721   0751   0821   0851   0921   0951   1021   1051   1121
Moss bussterminal..................................................  0529   0559   0629   0659   0729   0759   0829   0859   0929   0959   1029   1059   1129
Moss stasjon..................................................  0532   0602   0632   0702   0732   0802   0832   0902   0932   1002   1032   1102   1132
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  0541   0611   0641   0711   0741   0811   0841   0911   0941   1011   1041   1111   1141
Øreåsen..................................................  0545   0615   0645   0715   0745   0815   0845   0915   0945   1015   1045   1115   1145

  
 

Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  1135   1205   1235   1305   1335   1405   1435   1505   1535   1605   1635   1705   1735
Nøkkeland..................................................  1140   1210   1240   1310   1340   1410   1440   1510   1540   1610   1640   1710   1740
Skredderåsen..................................................  1145   1215   1245   1315   1345   1415   1445   1515   1545   1615   1645   1715   1745
Tigerplassen..................................................  1150   1220   1250   1320   1350   1420   1450   1520   1550   1620   1650   1720   1750
Verket..................................................  1151   1221   1251   1321   1351   1421   1451   1521   1551   1621   1651   1721   1751
Moss bussterminal..................................................  1159   1229   1259   1329   1359   1429   1459   1529   1559   1629   1659   1729   1759
Moss stasjon..................................................  1202   1232   1302   1332   1402   1432   1502   1532   1602   1632   1702   1732   1802
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  1211   1241   1311   1341   1411   1441   1511   1541   1611   1641   1711   1741   1811
Øreåsen..................................................  1215   1245   1315   1345   1415   1445   1515   1545   1615   1645   1715   1745   1815

  
 

Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  1805   1835   1905   1935   2005   2035   2105   2135   2205
Nøkkeland..................................................  1810   1840   1910   1940   2010   2040   2110   2140   2210
Skredderåsen..................................................  1815   1845   1915   1945   2015   2045   2115   2145   2215
Tigerplassen..................................................  1820   1850   1920   1950   2020   2050   2120   2150   2220
Verket..................................................  1821   1851   1921   1951   2021   2051   2121   2151   2221
Moss bussterminal..................................................  1829   1859   1929   1959   2029   2059   2129   2159   2229
Moss stasjon..................................................  1832   1902   1932   2002   2032   2102   2132   2202   2232
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  1841   1911   1941   2011   2041   2111   2141   2211   2241
Øreåsen..................................................  1845   1915   1945   2015   2045   2115   2145   2215   2245

  
 

Lørdag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  0835   0905   0935   1005   1035   1105   1135   1205   1235   1305   1335   1405   1435
Nøkkeland..................................................  0840   0910   0940   1010   1040   1110   1140   1210   1240   1310   1340   1410   1440
Skredderåsen..................................................  0845   0915   0945   1015   1045   1115   1145   1215   1245   1315   1345   1415   1445
Tigerplassen..................................................  0850   0920   0950   1020   1050   1120   1150   1220   1250   1320   1350   1420   1450
Verket..................................................  0851   0921   0951   1021   1051   1121   1151   1221   1251   1321   1351   1421   1451
Moss bussterminal..................................................  0859   0929   0959   1029   1059   1129   1159   1229   1259   1329   1359   1429   1459
Moss stasjon..................................................  0902   0932   1002   1032   1102   1132   1202   1232   1302   1332   1402   1432   1502
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  0911   0941   1011   1041   1111   1141   1211   1241   1311   1341   1411   1441   1511
Øreåsen..................................................  0915   0945   1015   1045   1115   1145   1215   1245   1315   1345   1415   1445   1515

  
 

D M2 Kambo-Sentrum-Varnaveien-Øreåsen

D M2 Kambo-Sentrum-Varnaveien-Øreåsen

D M2 Kambo-Sentrum-Varnaveien-Øreåsen

D M2 Kambo-Sentrum-Varnaveien-Øreåsen

M2-20170626  10.02.2017 12:16:28 Linie: 420/ 51



Lørdag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  1505   1605   1705   1805   1905   2005   2105   2205
Nøkkeland..................................................  1510   1610   1710   1810   1910   2010   2110   2210
Skredderåsen..................................................  1515   1615   1715   1815   1915   2015   2115   2215
Tigerplassen..................................................  1520   1620   1720   1820   1920   2020   2120   2220
Verket..................................................  1521   1621   1721   1821   1921   2021   2121   2221
Moss bussterminal..................................................  1529   1629   1729   1829   1929   2029   2129   2229
Moss stasjon..................................................  1532   1632   1732   1832   1932   2032   2132   2232
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  1541   1641   1741   1841   1941   2041   2141   2241
Øreåsen..................................................  1545   1645   1745   1845   1945   2045   2145   2245

  
 

Søndag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  1405   1505   1605   1705   1805   1905   2005   2105   2205
Nøkkeland..................................................  1410   1510   1610   1710   1810   1910   2010   2110   2210
Skredderåsen..................................................  1415   1515   1615   1715   1815   1915   2015   2115   2215
Tigerplassen..................................................  1420   1520   1620   1720   1820   1920   2020   2120   2220
Verket..................................................  1421   1521   1621   1721   1821   1921   2021   2121   2221
Moss bussterminal..................................................  1429   1529   1629   1729   1829   1929   2029   2129   2229
Moss stasjon..................................................  1432   1532   1632   1732   1832   1932   2032   2132   2232
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  1441   1541   1641   1741   1841   1941   2041   2141   2241
Øreåsen..................................................  1445   1545   1645   1745   1845   1945   2045   2145   2245

  
 

Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Øreåsen..................................................  0522   0552   0622   0652   0722   0752   0822   0852   0922   0952   1022   1052   1122
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  0525   0555   0625   0655   0725   0755   0825   0855   0925   0955   1025   1055   1125
Moss stasjon..................................................  0535   0605   0635   0705   0735   0805   0835   0905   0935   1005   1035   1105   1135
Moss bussterminal..................................................  0540   0610   0640   0710   0740   0810   0840   0910   0940   1010   1040   1110   1140
Verket..................................................  0545   0615   0645   0715   0745   0815   0845   0915   0945   1015   1045   1115   1145
Tigerplassen..................................................  0547   0617   0647   0717   0747   0817   0847   0917   0947   1017   1047   1117   1147
Skredderåsen..................................................  0552   0622   0652   0722   0752   0822   0852   0922   0952   1022   1052   1122   1152
Nøkkeland..................................................  0557   0627   0657   0727   0757   0827   0857   0927   0957   1027   1057   1127   1157
Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  0602   0632   0702   0732   0802   0832   0902   0932   1002   1032   1102   1132   1202

  
 

Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Øreåsen..................................................  1152   1222   1252   1322   1352   1422   1452   1522   1552   1622   1652   1722   1752
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  1155   1225   1255   1325   1355   1425   1455   1525   1555   1625   1655   1725   1755
Moss stasjon..................................................  1205   1235   1305   1335   1405   1435   1505   1535   1605   1635   1705   1735   1805
Moss bussterminal..................................................  1210   1240   1310   1340   1410   1440   1510   1540   1610   1640   1710   1740   1810
Verket..................................................  1215   1245   1315   1345   1415   1445   1515   1545   1615   1645   1715   1745   1815
Tigerplassen..................................................  1217   1247   1317   1347   1417   1447   1517   1547   1617   1647   1717   1747   1817
Skredderåsen..................................................  1222   1252   1322   1352   1422   1452   1522   1552   1622   1652   1722   1752   1822
Nøkkeland..................................................  1227   1257   1327   1357   1427   1457   1527   1557   1627   1657   1727   1757   1827
Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  1232   1302   1332   1402   1432   1502   1532   1602   1632   1702   1732   1802   1832

  
 

D M2 Kambo-Sentrum-Varnaveien-Øreåsen

D M2 Kambo-Sentrum-Varnaveien-Øreåsen

D M2 Øreåsen-Varnaveien-Sentrum-Kambo

D M2 Øreåsen-Varnaveien-Sentrum-Kambo
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Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Øreåsen..................................................  1822   1852   1922   1952   2022   2052   2122   2152   2222
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  1825   1855   1925   1955   2025   2055   2125   2155   2225
Moss stasjon..................................................  1835   1905   1935   2005   2035   2105   2135   2205   2235
Moss bussterminal..................................................  1840   1910   1940   2010   2040   2110   2140   2210   2240
Verket..................................................  1845   1915   1945   2015   2045   2115   2145   2215   2245
Tigerplassen..................................................  1847   1917   1947   2017   2047   2117   2147   2217   2247
Skredderåsen..................................................  1852   1922   1952   2022   2052   2122   2152   2222   2252
Nøkkeland..................................................  1857   1927   1957   2027   2057   2127   2157   2227   2257
Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  1902   1932   2002   2032   2102   2132   2202   2232   2302

  
 

Lørdag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Øreåsen..................................................  0922   0952   1022   1052   1122   1152   1222   1252   1322   1352   1422   1452   1522
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  0925   0955   1025   1055   1125   1155   1225   1255   1325   1355   1425   1455   1525
Moss stasjon..................................................  0935   1005   1035   1105   1135   1205   1235   1305   1335   1405   1435   1505   1535
Moss bussterminal..................................................  0940   1010   1040   1110   1140   1210   1240   1310   1340   1410   1440   1510   1540
Verket..................................................  0945   1015   1045   1115   1145   1215   1245   1315   1345   1415   1445   1515   1545
Tigerplassen..................................................  0947   1017   1047   1117   1147   1217   1247   1317   1347   1417   1447   1517   1547
Skredderåsen..................................................  0952   1022   1052   1122   1152   1222   1252   1322   1352   1422   1452   1522   1552
Nøkkeland..................................................  0957   1027   1057   1127   1157   1227   1257   1327   1357   1427   1457   1527   1557
Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  1002   1032   1102   1132   1202   1232   1302   1332   1402   1432   1502   1532   1602

  
 

Lørdag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Øreåsen..................................................  1622   1722   1822   1922   2022   2122   2222
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  1625   1725   1825   1925   2025   2125   2225
Moss stasjon..................................................  1635   1735   1835   1935   2035   2135   2235
Moss bussterminal..................................................  1640   1740   1840   1940   2040   2140   2240
Verket..................................................  1645   1745   1845   1945   2045   2145   2245
Tigerplassen..................................................  1647   1747   1847   1947   2047   2147   2247
Skredderåsen..................................................  1652   1752   1852   1952   2052   2152   2252
Nøkkeland..................................................  1657   1757   1857   1957   2057   2157   2257
Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  1702   1802   1902   2002   2102   2202   2302

  
 

Søndag Gyldig:26.06.2017 - 20.08.2017
Merknad

Øreåsen..................................................  1422   1522   1622   1722   1822   1922   2022   2122   2222
Varnaveien Skoland..................................................  1425   1525   1625   1725   1825   1925   2025   2125   2225
Moss stasjon..................................................  1435   1535   1635   1735   1835   1935   2035   2135   2235
Moss bussterminal..................................................  1440   1540   1640   1740   1840   1940   2040   2140   2240
Verket..................................................  1445   1545   1645   1745   1845   1945   2045   2145   2245
Tigerplassen..................................................  1447   1547   1647   1747   1847   1947   2047   2147   2247
Skredderåsen..................................................  1452   1552   1652   1752   1852   1952   2052   2152   2252
Nøkkeland..................................................  1457   1557   1657   1757   1857   1957   2057   2157   2257
Kambo Kulpeveien..................................................  1502   1602   1702   1802   1902   2002   2102   2202   2302

  
 

D M2 Øreåsen-Varnaveien-Sentrum-Kambo

D M2 Øreåsen-Varnaveien-Sentrum-Kambo

D M2 Øreåsen-Varnaveien-Sentrum-Kambo

D M2 Øreåsen-Varnaveien-Sentrum-Kambo
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